
Color

*Mirri H Silver

Size - cm Sheets per
package

*Mirri H Colours Black

*Mirri H Colours Blue

*Mirri H Colours Copper

*Mirri H Colours Gold

where brightness and high 

tured using an exceptionally 

the metallised surface provides a 

it is robust and cannot scratch or 

MIRRI  H SILVER/ H COLOURS

*Stock item at Zetatrade. If out of
stock, the delivery time is 2-4v

 Weight - g

  50

*370
*270

140

100 
100
100

Board
Card
Paper

*100x70
*100x70
100x70

*370
*270

140

100
100
100

Board
Card
Paper

*100x70
*100x70
100x70

  50
100
100

Board
Card
Paper

*100x70
*100x70
100x70

*370
*270
*140

  50
100
100

Board
Card
Paper

*100x70
*100x70
*100x70

Board *100x70
*100x70
*100x70

Card
Paper

*370
*300
*140

100
100

*370
*270

140

Zetatrade AB, Kuskvägen 5, SE-191 62 Sollentuna, info@zetatrade.se, +46-8 546 246 00, www.zetatrade.se



Color Size - cm Weight - g

*370
*270

140

Sheets per
package

100
100
100

*Mirri H Colours Pink

*Mirri H Colours Purple

*Mirri H Colours Red

*Mirri H Colours
Gunmetal

*Mirri H Colours Green Board
Card
Paper

*100x70
*100x70
100x70

 370
*270

140

100
100
100

Board
Card
Paper

100x70 
*100x70
100x70

  370
270 
140

100
100
100

Board
Card
Paper

100x70 
100x70  
100x70

*370
*270

140

100
100
100

Boaard
Card
Paper

*100x70
*100x70
100x70

*Stock item at Zetatrade. If out of
stock, the delivery time is 2-4v

370
*270
140

100
100
100

Board
Card
Paper

100x70 
*100x70

100x70

Zetatrade AB, Kuskvägen 5, SE-191 62 Sollentuna, info@zetatrade.se, +46-8 546 246 00, www.zetatrade.se




