MIRRI H SILVER/ H COLOURS

Mirri H continues to lead the field where brightness and high reflectivity are required. Manufactured using an exceptionally high quality film, the brightness of the metallised surface provides a mirror finish.

The colour is locked inside the film, it is robust and cannot scratch or flake.

Color	*Stock item at Zetatrade. If out of stock, the delivery time is 2-4v		Size - cm	Weight - g	Sheets per package
Tomp-	*Mirri H Silver	Board Card Paper	*100x70 *100x70 *100x70	*370 *300 *140	50 100 100
	*Mirri H Colours Black	Board Card Paper	*100x70 *100x70 100x70	*370 *270 140	100 100 100
	*Mirri H Colours Blue	Board Card Paper	*100x70 *100x70 100x70	*370 *270 140	100 100 100
11 - Contraction of the second	*Mirri H Colours Copper	Board Card Paper	*100x70 *100x70 100x70	*370 *270 140	50 100 100
	*Mirri H Colours Gold	Board Card Paper	*100x70 *100x70 *100x70	*370 *270 *140	50 100 100

Zetatrade AB, Kuskvägen 5, SE-191 62 Sollentuna, info@zetatrade.se, +46-8 546 246 00, www.zetatrade.se



Color	*Stock item at Zetatrade. If out of stock, the delivery time is 2-4v		Size - cm	Weight - g	Sheets per package
	*Mirri H Colours Green	Board Card Paper	*100x70 *100x70 100x70	*370 *270 140	100 100 100
	*Mirri H Colours Pink	Board Card Paper	100x70 *100x70 100x70	370 *270 140	100 100 100
	*Mirri H Colours Purple	Board Card Paper	100x70 100x70 100x70	370 270 140	100 100 100
	*Mirri H Colours Red	Boaard Card Paper	*100x70 *100x70 100x70	*370 *270 140	100 100 100
	*Mirri H Colours Gunmetal	Board Card Paper	100x70 *100x70 100x70	370 *270 140	100 100 100